
OWNER:
PROJECT NAME: ADDENDUM # DATE SENT:

PROJECT # 1 6/13/2017 Bid Date Change
2 6/27/2017
3 6/29/2017

Full Set $50 PRE-BID:
Mixed Set $25 BID OPENING:

CD Only $25

no cost auto Contractor's Assoc. of WV (planroom) Cheryl Clark 2114 Kanawha Blvd., East Charleston, WV 25311 304-342-1166 304-342-1074 planroom@cawv.org

no cost auto Reed Construction Data (planroom) Letty Bradford 30 Technology Pkwy, S., Suite 100 Norcross, GA 30092 877-733-3411 678-680-1709 letty.bradford@cmdgroup.com

no cost auto Construction Employers Assoc. (planroom) Anne Woodell 2794 White Hall Blvd. White Hall, WV 26554 304-367-1290 304-367-0126 ceaplanroom@ceawv.com

no cost auto Construction Data Company (planroom) Marie Shelby 14205 Burnet Road, Suite 550 Austin, TX 78727 888-506-7613 866-714-9554 plans@cdcnews.com

no cost auto Pittsburgh Builders Exchange (planroom) Karen Kleber 1813 N. Franklin Street Pittsburgh, PA 15233 412-922-4200 412-928-9406 karen@pghbx.org

no cost AUTO Parkersburg-Marietta Contractors Assoc. (planroom) Diane Swearingen 2905 Emerson Avenue Parkersburg, WV  26104 304-485-6485 304-428-7622 pmcadesk@gmail.com

no cost auto Dodge Data and Analytics Monika Kirk 4300 Beltway Place, Suite 150 Arlington, TX 76018-5253 Dodge.Docs@construction.com

no cost auto ConstructConnect Eric Mills 3825 Edwards Rd, Suite 800 Cincinnati, OH 45209 800-364-2059 Eric.Mills@constructconnect.com

no cost auto The Blue Book Building and Construction Network Alex Gugliada 800 East Main Street Jeffson Valley, NY 10535 800-431-2584 914-243-4936 agugliada@mail.thebluebook.com

paid 12/16/2019 CD Only Orders Construction Company, Inc. John H. Persun, Jr. 501 6th Avenue St. Albans, WV 25177 304-722-4237 304-201-2405 johnp@ordersconstruction.com

paid 12/16/2019 CD Only Xylem Sanitaire Tim Brett 304 Treetop Drive Cannonsburg, PA 15317 724-816-2787 timothy.brett@xyleminc.com

paid 12/16/2019 CD Only Nicholas Environmental Ed Nichols 13422 Walnut Trace Chardon, OH 44024 412-420-9144 877-407-2207 ed.nichols@nicholsenv.com

paid 12/19/2019 Full Set Hayslett Construction Jamie Hayslett 3707 Teays Valley Road Hurricane, WV 25526 whayslett@aol.com

invoiced 1/8/2020 CD Only Alfa Laval Michael Yang 10470 Deer Trail Drive Houston, TX 77038 267-421-4034 michael.yang@alfalaval.com

invoiced 1/22/2020 CD Only Valtronics Glenn Rinehart 43 Ritmore Glen Ravenswood, WV 26164 304-273-5356 304-273-2531 rinehartg@valtronics.com

1

ADDENDUMS

2 3 4 5E-mailShipping (UPS/FEDEX)             
Street, Suite #Paid Set Date 

Ordered Format Date      
Sent

Sent      
By Company Name Contact Name City, State Zip Phone FaxMailing Address (US Postal) (if 

Different than Shipping Address)

January 28, 2020 - 2:00 PM

COST OF PLANS AND SPECS:

City of Winfield
Contract #2 - Winfield Wastewater Treatment Plant SBR Equipment (Vendor Bid)

101-020-1559

January 8, 2020 - 2:00 PM


